Remittances Received from the Sale of Former Redevelopment Agency Property
Paid to affected Taxing Entities in Fiscal Year 2020-21

Payments Occurring from July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

(Report all Values in Whole Dollars)

County: RIVERSIDE

Line #

Title of Former Redevelopment Agency (RDA):

1 Sale of Property Remittances:

2

Total Revenue Received from the Sale of Former RDA Property

3 Total Remittances
4 Distributions of Remittances from Property Sales:

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Cities
Counties
Special Districts
K-12 Schools
Community Colleges
County Office of Education
Total ERAF
ERAF - K-12
ERAF - Community Colleges
ERAF - County Offices of Education

15 Total Distributed Remittances

16
17

Total Remittance Distributions to K-14 Schools
Percentage of Remittance Distributions to K-14 Schools

Countywide Totals

20,000
20,000

1,150
3,541
2,203
7,914
1,102
786
3,305
2,668
372
265
20,000
13,106
65.53%

RDA Asset - Riverside
County

20,000
20,000

1,150
3,541
2,203
7,914
1,102
786
3,305
2,668
372
265
20,000
13,106
65.53%

Distributed 2/24/21



