Remittances Received from the Sale of Former Redevelopment Agency Property

Paid to affected Taxing Entities in Fiscal Year 2020-21

Payments Occurring from July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

(Report all Values in Whole Dollars)

County: RIVERSIDE

Line #	Title of Former Redevelopment Agency (RDA):	Countywide Totals	RDA Asset - Riverside County
1	Sale of Property Remittances:		County
2	Total Revenue Received from the Sale of Former RDA Property	20,000	20,000
3	Total Remittances	20,000	20,000
4 Distributions of Remittances from Property Sales:			
5	Cities	1,150	1,150
6	Counties	3,541	3,541
7	Special Districts	2,203	2,203
8	K-12 Schools	7,914	7,914
9	Community Colleges	1,102	1,102
10	County Office of Education	786	786
11	Total ERAF	3,305	3,305
12	ERAF - K-12	2,668	2,668
13	ERAF - Community Colleges	372	372
14	ERAF - County Offices of Education	265	265
15 Total Distributed Remittances		20,000	20,000
16	Total Remittance Distributions to K-14 Schools	13,106	13,106
17	Percentage of Remittance Distributions to K-14 Schools	65.53%	65.53%

Distributed 2/24/21